



2019  
***Bay Star***

- SKIN: 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER
- A - 62310 LABRADOR BLACK PEARL
- B - 711748 NEWMAR SMOOTH SILVER
- C - 687715A TRUE ROYAL BLUE
- D - 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER

UNIT: 113817

DEALER: Manteca Trailer and Motorhome

SPECIAL: 545

**PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE**

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

SIGN: \_\_\_\_\_

# Paint Code Formulas - BASF *Diamont*

## SPECIAL FOR UNIT 113817 - 2019 BAY STAR

SKIN: 670088	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT Grams	1 QUART Cum.	1 GLN Grams	1 GALLON Cum. Grams
NEWMAR SILVER	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	78.28	78.28	313.1	313.1
	BC250	BLUE BLACK	6.88	85.15	27.5	340.6
	BC402LS	LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE	2.58	87.73	10.3	350.9
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	20.65	108.38	82.6	433.5
	BC105	WHITE	25.80	134.18	103.2	536.7
	BC171	MEDIUM ALUMINUM	289.00	423.18	1156.0	1692.7
	BC140	MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT	439.53	862.70	1758.1	3450.8
COLOR A: 62310	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT Grams	1 QUART Cum.	1 GLN Grams	1 GALLON Cum. Grams
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL, LABRADOR BLACK MET	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	78.90	78.90	315.6	315.6
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	14.80	93.70	59.2	374.8
	BC105	WHITE	21.73	115.43	86.9	461.7
	BC200	BLACK	712.03	827.45	2848.1	3309.8
	BC605	YELLOW OXIDE	13.00	840.45	52.0	3361.8
	BC805	RED OXIDE	21.73	862.18	86.9	3448.7
	CB34M	VIOLET PEARL	2.63	864.80	10.5	3459.2
	CB44L	BRIGHT BLUE	2.63	867.43	10.5	3469.7
COLOR B: 711748	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT Grams	1 QUART Cum.	1 GLN Grams	1 GALLON Cum. Grams
SMOOTH SILVER	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	78.85	78.85	315.4	315.4
	BC201	DEEP BLACK	113.55	192.40	454.2	769.6
	BC410	GREEN BLUE	14.75	207.15	59.0	828.6
	BC140	MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT	242.78	449.93	971.1	1799.7
	BC171	MEDIUM ALUMINUM	318.23	768.15	1272.9	3072.6
	BC880	VIOLET	34.70	802.85	138.8	3211.4
	BC101	FLOP CONTROL	64.13	866.98	256.5	3467.9
COLOR C: 687715 (687715A)	BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT Grams	1 QUART Cum.	1 GLN Grams	1 GALLON Cum. Grams
TRUE ROYAL BLUE	UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	78.80	78.80	315.2	315.2
	BC100	CLEAR	109.45	188.25	437.8	753.0
	BC140	MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT	24.53	212.78	98.1	851.1
	BC170	MEDIUM IRIDESCENT	49.05	261.83	196.2	1047.3
	BC201	DEEP BLACK	46.40	308.23	185.6	1232.9
	BC400	RED-BLUE	103.33	411.55	413.3	1646.2
	BC407	0	58.65	470.20	234.6	1880.8
	BC471	0	368.60	838.80	1474.4	3355.2
	CB44L	BRIGHT BLUE	20.13	858.93	80.5	3435.7
	CB45L	BLUE-GREEN PEARL	16.63	875.55	66.5	3502.2

# Paint Code Formulas - BASF *Diamont*

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 113817 - 2019 BAY STAR

COLOR D: 670088

NEWMAR SILVER

BASE #	BASE NAME	1 QT <i>Grams</i>	1 QUART <i>Cum.</i>	1 GLN <i>Grams</i>	1 GALLON <i>Cum. Grams</i>
UR50	UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER	78.28	78.28	313.1	313.1
BC250	BLUE BLACK	6.88	85.15	27.5	340.6
BC402LS	LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE	2.58	87.73	10.3	350.9
BC101	FLOP CONTROL	20.65	108.38	82.6	433.5
BC105	WHITE	25.80	134.18	103.2	536.7
BC171	MEDIUM ALUMINUM	289.00	423.18	1156.0	1692.7
BC140	MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT	439.53	862.70	1758.1	3450.8



